
  2022 Schedule

   

 Tuesday, March 1 — Holy Trinity Lutheran, 525 W. Cook Rd.

    Wednesday, March 2 — Journey Life Center, 2578 Springmill Rd.

    Thursday, March 3 — Mansfield Salvation Army, 41 S. Main St.

    Friday, March 4 — Church Requel, 2 Marion Ave.

    Saturday, March 5 — Fusion, Madison, 1400 Paradise Lane.

    Sunday, March 6 —  Journey Harbor, at Idea Works, 40 W 4th St.

    Monday, March 7 —  Grace Brethren, 215 W. Main St., Lexington


Tuesday, March 8 — Kingdom Grace Fellowship, 105 Reba Ave.

Wednesday, March 9 — Providence Baptist, 112 W. Sixth St.

Thursday, March 10 — The ARC, 378 Park Ave. West


Friday, March 11 — Abundant 

	        Life, 1085 Bedford Blvd.

Saturday, March 12 — Coming Together, 525 W. Cook Rd. (Holy Trinity Chapel)

Sunday, March 13 — Freedom Ridge, 2200 Bedford Blvd.

Monday, March 14 —  Grace Fellowship, 358 Straub Rd E.


    Tuesday, March 15 — GracePoint Sanctuary, 36 Eagle Dr., Lexington

    Wednesday, March 16 — Church of the Cross, 236 Otterbein St., Lexington

    Thursday, March 17 — Faith United Methodist Church, 1574 Ohio 96

    Friday, March 18 — Fusion Church, 2220 Industrial Parkway, Lexington

    Saturday, March 19 —Sar Shalom, 2510 W. Fourth St., 10:30 a.m.

	 	 Also: Point of Grace, 2 Marion Ave., 6 p.m.

    Sunday, March 20 — Open Bible, 1150 Rayford Rd.

    Monday, March 21 — Awake, 3616 Ohio 39, Shelby


Tuesday, March 22 — First United Methodist, 12 N. Diamond St.

Wednesday, March 23 — St. Peter’s Catholic, 60 S. Mulberry St.  

Thursday, March 24 — Mansfield Foursquare Gospel, 383 Davidson

Friday, March 25 — Biblewalk Museum, 500 Tingley Rd.

Saturday, March 26 — Paradise Hill, 87 Illinois Ave. N. 

Sunday, March 27 — Potter’s House, 374 Willowood Dr. East.

Monday, March 28 — Fusion at East Hills, 2170 OH 430 E


    Tuesday, March 29 — Linden Road Presbyterian, 160 S. Linden Rd.

    Wednesday, March 30 — First Christian, 200 W. Third St.

    Thursday, March 31 — First English Lutheran, 53 PAW


Follow on Godsfield Facebook Page

Our Fourth Year

Join this journey  
of  praise and worship 

 at any or all  
of  these local churches 

of   
God’s Rich Land! 


